Knock-Out Cup Tue 21st Feb 2023 19:30 Winner: Away
Board Rating Coventry ChessB V

1(B) 0000
2(W) 1760
3(B) 1554
4 (W) 1557
Adjustment

Total 4871

Last update Malcolm Harding Wed 22nd Feb 2023 10:46. Reported by Mike Johnson Wed 22nd Feb

Latt, Maung M
Donegan, Kate M
Morris, Nigel W
Johnson, Mike ]

0-1
1-0
0-1
0-1
1%:0
2% -3

Coventry Chess A Rating

Pink, Joshua
Default

Fowler, Jonathan
Goodwin, Ed H

2023 10:01. Verified By Simon Weaver Thu 23rd Feb 2023 07:22

2063
0000
1925
1836

5824



