Knock-Out Cup Tue 21st Feb 2023 19:30 Winner: Away

Board	Rating Coventry Chess B V			Coventry Chess A Rating	
1 (B)	0000	Latt, Maung M	0 - 1	Pink, Joshua	2063
2 (W)	1760	Donegan, Kate M	1 - 0	Default	0000
3 (B)	1554	Morris, Nigel W	0 - 1	Fowler, Jonathan	1925
4 (W)	1557	Johnson, Mike J	0 - 1	Goodwin, Ed H	1836
Adjustment			1½:0		
Total	4871		2½ - 3	3	5824

Last update Malcolm Harding Wed 22nd Feb 2023 10:46. Reported by Mike Johnson Wed 22nd Feb 2023 10:01. Verified By Simon Weaver Thu 23rd Feb 2023 07:22